
RATED VOLTAGE :

REFRIGERANT QUANTITY :

FREEZER COMP. NET. VOL. :

REFRIGERANT TYPE :

TOTAL NET VOLUME : DEFROST POWER  :

ITYPE :

MODEL NO :

RATED CURRENT (TOTAL):

CLASS :

CABINET CODE :

FREQUENCY :
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PRODUCT NUMBER : 120 V AC~

13.84 cu-ft

1.76 oz

R600a

13,84 cu-ft

BUFR2715SSIM

0.9 A

T

F70420NELU

60 Hz

7278440595

190 W
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Made in Turkey

RATED POWER : 190 W

Arcelik A.S. Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 1 Cadde, 26110, Eskisehir, Turkey

7278440595229999991201


